
05/10/2015

DISTRICT 3 MX

UNADILLA MX Page 1 of 24

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI QUAD 51-90cc PROD

2177350 Gage Larsen Willet, NY 21 999 HON 2

2009743 Andrew Lindsley Fulton, NY 12 135 DRR 3

2079442 Wyndham J. Spooner East Worcester, NY 33 82 APX 4

2120176 Mason St John-lemery Queensbury, NY DNF4 511 DRR 1

2120328 Dawson Harriger Locke, NY 45 6 DRR DNS

2216772 Agostino Abbatiello Huntington, NY DNSDNS 100 DRR DNS
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DISTRICT 3 MX

UNADILLA MX Page 2 of 24

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE (C)

897203 William Terpstra Susquehanna, PA 11 44 SUZ 1

2182838 Robert Hubal Thompson, PA 22 166 HON 2

2718942 Jordan Bush Castorland, NY 33 303 SUZ 3

2203487 Ryan J. Pyle Baldwinsville, NY 44 108 YAM 4

890931 Joseph R. Bertolini Bernhards Bay, NY 65 21 YAM 5

1086980 Kyle Seamon Burlington Flats, NY 56 98 HON 6

2240200 Joshua Reff Clayton, NY 97 207 SUZ 7

2193826 Christopher M. Magie Rock Hill, NY 88 7 HON 8

3130656 Darrich Maille Queensbury, NY 109 56 HON 10

2182840 Matthew Gumaer Susquehanna, PA 710 952 HON DNF

2951883 Mike Bush Sidney, NY DNF11 75 HON 9
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DISTRICT 3 MX
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD AMATEUR (B)

2129380 Eric D. Jhnquera Northville, NY 11 347 YAM 1

835535 Jason Holbert Burlington Flat, NY 22 440 HON 2

834435 Wyatt Hoffman New Berlin, NY 33 99 SUZ 3

2989691 Adam Briggs Fulton, NY 44 86 YAM 4

828485 Tj Brownell Edmeston, NY 55 484 SUZ 6

933753 Tyler Jarvis Queensbury, NY 66 408 YAM 7

2801202 Zach Virkler Lowville, NY 97 89 HON 5

909263 Dakota L. Black Pattersonville, NY 78 55 HON 8

2205972 Corey T. Lyndaker Croghan, NY 89 287 SUZ 9

360242 Fred A. Hansen Broadalbin, NY DNFDNF 395 HON DNF

2177575 Zach Drew Baldwinsville, NY DNSDNS 415 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD EXPERT (A)

834928 Preston Young Westmoreland, NY 11 172 HON 1

2524812 Theodore Vanbrink Richfld Spgs, NY 32 95 SUZ 2

964686 Chris Davis Parish, NY 23 275 HON 3

836032 Terry Labreck Ii Oswego, NY 44 11 YAM 4

2976720 Elijah Huntley Clayton, NY 65 70 YAM DNF

2078856 Devon Malbouf Copenhagen, NY 56 727 HON DNS

461224 Ryan Frasier Little Falls, NY DNSDNS 321 HON DNS
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD SCHBOY 12-16 MOD

2709283 Collin Roberts Vernon Center, NY 11 218 HON 1

724005 Brooke Ouderkirk Fulton, NY 22 705 HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 30 QUAD

778997 Jeremiah Birdsall Edmeston, NY 21 88 HON 1

0371496 Cory Seamon Burlington  Flats, NY 12 97 HON DNF

2934605 Dennis Alati Jr Utica, NY 33 416 YAM DNS
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc PEE WEE JR 4-6

2970874 Deagan J. Capobianco Sidney, NY 11 613 COB 1

2215911 Maxx W. Miller Johnstown, NY 22 433 KTM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc PEE WEE SR 7-8

2180638 Landry Weingarten Cobleskill, NY 11 208 COB 1

2213954 Garret Winton Sherburne, NY 22 141 COB 2

2203489 Tomek Jusianiec Earlville, NY 33 422 KTM 3
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SCHOOLBOY 12-16

685928 Nate Gorman Nassau, NY 11 67 YAM 1

924483 Nathan Ellinwood Auburn, NY 22 568 KAW 2

778962 Tyler Bigford Sherburne, NY 33 444 YAM 3

890882 Brinden Lord Conklin, NY 44 173 YAM 4

646584 Jacob Sterritt Hannacroix, NY 55 511 HON 5

1081566 Michael Compagni Locke, NY 66 620 KTM 6

3053483 Cayden Pope Mohawk, NY 77 127 YAM 7

883761 Brady Wheelock West Winfield, NY 88 115 YAM 8

2229238 Michael Luccio Earlton, NY 99 624 HON 9

857121 Scott R. Hughes Edmeston, NY 1010 421 YAM 10

263311 Brad Williams Edmeston, NY 1111 6 SUZ 11

2240138 Max Carbone New Hartford, NY 1212 726 YAM 12
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UNADILLA MX Page 7 of 24

Race: 7Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 30 EXPERT (A)

431252 Jim Joy Sauquoit, NY 11 40 HON 1

750631 Jeremy Parsons Vestal, NY 22 78 KAW 2

487575 Scott Phelps Petersburgh, NY 33 420 SUZ 3

372277 Grant E. Gasstrom Ilion, NY 44 308 YAM 4

508543 Brent Seymour North Norwich, NY 55 197 YAM 5

330498 Gene Nighman Cortland, NY 66 21 KAW 6

583965 Scott Lindholm New Berlin, NY 77 820 HON 7

515536 John Nelsen Unadilla, NY 88 378 KTM 8

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-OPEN EXPERT (A)

830683 Kevin Uebrick Middle Grove, NY 11 99 YAM 1

662862 Mitchell Dougherty Whitesboro, NY 22 597 HON 2

573026 Alexander J. Sigismondi Rochester, NY 33 349 KAW 3

591253 Joshua A. Stoodley Albany, NY 44 371 SUZ 4

480586 Peter Schachtler Waterville, NY 55 52 HON 5

1059414 Nick Kraeger Constableville, NY 66 296 HON 6

768213 Andrew King West Winfield, NY 77 496 KAW 7

247786 Chris A. Makuta Sugarloaf, PA 88 49 SUZ 8

736885 David Costa Potsdam, NY 99 237 YAM 9

1082466 John F. Niedzialkowski Binghamton, NY 1010 236 KTM 10

683569 Jeff Clark Clayton, NC 1111 919 HON 11

924480 Mitchell Ellinwood Auburn, NY 1212 250 KAW 12

745699 Robert Malkiewicz Hamilton, NJ 1313 618 KTM 13

1050479 Joseph Vitetta East Berne, NY 1414 478 YAM 14

942695 Greg Cleveland Schoharie, NY 1515 28 HON 15

925121 Dan Bloomfield Richfield Sprin, NY 1616 5 KTM 16

442282 Jacob Stout Clayville, NY 1717 73 YAM 17

667002 Marshall Hurd Richford, NY 1818 24 SUZ 18

665837 Kristopher St Gelais Schaghticoke, NY 1919 417 HON 19

754135 Phillip Manchester Johnstown, NY 2020 829 HON 20

355755 Drew Cleveland Central Bridge, NY 2121 215 SUZ 21
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 30 NOVICE (C)

740199 Jeremy V. Inman West Winfield, NY 11 182 KTM 1

2705742 Robert L. Monticup Troy, NY 22 407 KTM 2

329896 Michael L. Peters Conklin, NY 33 417 YAM 3

2984284 Jayson Chargo Rome, NY 44 134 HON 4

525816 Randy B. Ovitt Marietta, NY 55 138 YAM 5

1095553 Colby Jarvis Queensbury, NY 66 402 HON 6

487485 Joe A. Daddona Iii Tully, NY 77 841 HON 7

2240203 Laurence Williams Camillus, NY 88 322 SUZ 8

3036367 Nick Hamilton Prebkle, NY 99 321 KTM 9

2959549 Jon Eaton Holland Patent, NY 1010 448 HON 10

905141 David E. Berrier East Waterford, PA DNFDNF 165 HON DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 30 AM

510342 Edward A. Moorhead Jr Poland, NY 11 47 KTM 1

2213935 Jeremy R. Shipley Ithaca, NY 22 18 KAW 2

2978765 David Ozog Poland, NY 33 78 HON 3

360244 Jeremy Tittemore Amsterdam, NY 44 397 SUZ 4

3038886 Shane Dockstader South New Berli, NY 55 26 KAW 5

720913 Stephen Parry Durhamville, NY 66 5 KTM 6

898633 Bernadette L. Griffith Greene, NY DNSDNS 780 KTM DNS
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

59-65cc 10-11

882611 Tyrick Wheeler Edmeston, NY 11 114 KTM 1

1101472 Hunter Nitsch Skaneateles, NY 22 713 KTM 2

2240131 Joseph Edwards Cobleskill, NY 33 5 KAW 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

59-65cc 7-9

2855468 Max Meo Oneonta, NY 11 98 KAW 1

3163924 Jesse Palmowski Cicero, NY 22 924 KAW 2
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 40 AM

470787 Keith Bishop Montour Falls, NY 11 58 KAW 1

975276 Dominic Carnibucci Averill Park, NY 22 859 SUZ 2

264323 David Hurlburt Oneonta, NY 33 76 SUZ 3

2120751 Jeffrey Cook Willet, NY 44 454 HON 4

1058447 Jason Welser Cleveland, NY 55 8 KTM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 40 EXPERT (A)

750631 Jeremy Parsons Vestal, NY 11 78 KAW 1

487575 Scott Phelps Petersburgh, NY 22 420 SUZ 2

317854 Chris Lykens Bellefonte, PA 33 998 KTM 3

600987 Darryl Smith Whitney Point, NY 44 513 KAW 4

372277 Grant E. Gasstrom Ilion, NY 55 308 YAM 5

330498 Gene Nighman Cortland, NY 66 21 KAW 6

508543 Brent Seymour North Norwich, NY 77 197 YAM 7

714902 Peter Rosch Averill Park, NY 88 615 YAM 8

1091738 James Demko Frankfort, NY 99 357 KTM 9
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

BEGINNER 122cc-OPEN

886009 Nick Zielinski Oriskany Falls, NY 11 857 YAM 1

3135383 Brad Miller Binghamton, NY 22 319 YAM 2

658897 Ryan C. Bishop Van Etten, NY 33 58 KFX 3

3101678 Michael F. Law Ilion, NY 44 298 YAM 4

2213930 Brandon Cook Hubbardsville, NY 55 320 HON 5

2858953 Eric Kidney Pleasant Valley, NY 66 522 SUZ 6

2920347 Jason Hollings Binghamton, NY 77 394 YAM 7

2972814 Noah Bernhardt Whitesboro, NY 88 247 KAW 8

2216756 Robbie Dorman Manlius, NY 99 313 HON 9

2159118 Cody D. Holcomb Johnson City, NY 1010 44 KAW 10

2959549 Jon Eaton Holland Patent, NY 1111 448 HON 11

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-OPEN NOVICE (C)

2117566 Casey L. Battisti Johnstown, NY 11 832 YAM 1

2240133 Brandon Kenyon Smithville Flat, NY 22 234 YAM 2

662241 Zachary H. Hatfield Cortland, NY 33 185 KAW 3

2240136 Collin Baird Bloomingburg, NY 44 118 YAM 4

354447 Jermey Buck Farmington, CT 55 659 KAW 5

677075 Michael Kenyon Smithville Flat, NY 66 334 YAM 6

646584 Jacob Sterritt Hannacroix, NY 77 511 HON 7

3078451 Michael J. Sypolt Poland, NY 88 108 HON 8

2074670 Chris J. Pizer Rome, NY 99 156 KTM 9

1088561 Ryan Fox Oswego, NY 1010 498 YAM 10

3151048 Jensen Gilroy Vestal, NY 1111 733 HON 11

3023968 Maverick Gelatt Hamilton, NY 1212 98 HON 12

2229238 Michael Luccio Earlton, NY 1313 624 HON 13

2129001 Mike A. Scarimbolo East Meredith, NY 1414 332 KAW 14

234287 Beau Woodrick Monroe, NJ 1515 828 HON 15

2214831 Domenico Bruschi Melville, NY 1616 13 KTM 16

642926 William Thierfelder Vestal, NY 1717 50 SUZ 17

3014073 Logan Beach Waterville, NY 1818 575 YAM 18

2240202 Andrew Vecchio East Quogue, NY 1919 718 HON 19

3053483 Cayden Pope Mohawk, NY 2020 127 YAM 20

2972246 Raymond Hulseapple Bloomingburg, NY 2121 719 HON 21

921458 Trevor Williamson Cortland, NY 2222 143 SUZ 22

2820268 Joseph H. Barletta Jr West Winfield, NY 2323 551 SUZ 23

2832458 Frankie Finochio Floral Park, NY 2424 111 KAW 24

2859888 Corey Jones Marcy, NY 2525 375 KTM 25
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-OPEN NOVICE (C)

3036367 Nick Hamilton Prebkle, NY 2626 321 KTM 26

538233 Jacob Schachtler Deansboro, NY 2727 83 KAW 27
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

JUNIOR MINI 9-11

882611 Tyrick Wheeler Edmeston, NY 11 114 KTM 1

1078701 Jeremy Meili Jordan, NY 22 725 KTM 2

899547 Devan Maurer Turin, NY 33 42 YAM 3

1101472 Hunter Nitsch Skaneateles, NY 44 713 KAW 4

898641 Jacob R. Henry Mc Graw, NY 55 515 KAW 5

902560 Andrew R. Weingarten Cobleskill, NY 66 308 KAW 6

1097662 Alexander Goss Ithaca, NY 77 888 KAW 7

2240131 Joseph Edwards Cobleskill, NY 88 5 KAW 8

2213776 Ryan Neidhart Waterville, NY 99 111 KAW 9
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 50

831669 Stanley Nepa Otego, NY 11 92 KAW 1

746219 Thomas Hurd Richford, NY 22 24 SUZ 2

332052 Brett Sherman Nineveh, NY 33 511 KTM 3

500665 Robert Murphy Jr Vestal, NY 44 48 HON 4

714902 Peter Rosch Averill Park, NY 55 615 YAM 5

898634 Wade T. Barney Laurens, NY 66 407 KTM 6

338757 Thomas Black Pattersonville, NY 77 162 HON 7

1076683 Kevin Hilsinger Westmoreland, NY 88 751 YAM 8

985375 Stanley Pawlikowski Delhi, NY 99 545 HON 9

905141 David E. Berrier East Waterford, PA DNSDNS 165 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 85-250cc

1104560 Holly Murphy Vestal, NY 11 628 HON 1

2650880 Marisa Chandler Owego, NY 22 982 HON 2

2120180 Sarah King Schodack Landing, NY 33 325 HON 3

827993 Britney A. Wager Round Lake, NY 44 8 YAM 4

898633 Bernadette L. Griffith Greene, NY DNSDNS 780 KTM DNS
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 25 EXPERT (A)

662862 Mitchell Dougherty Whitesboro, NY 11 597 HON 1

736885 David Costa Potsdam, NY 22 237 YAM 2

573026 Alexander J. Sigismondi Rochester, NY 33 349 KAW 3

591253 Joshua A. Stoodley Albany, NY 44 371 SUZ 4

768213 Andrew King West Winfield, NY 55 496 KAW 5

1082466 John F. Niedzialkowski Binghamton, NY 66 236 KTM 6

649678 Christopher Cheney Little Meadows, PA 77 41 HON 7

745699 Robert Malkiewicz Hamilton, NJ 88 618 KTM 8

431252 Jim Joy Sauquoit, NY 99 40 HON 9

445428 Justin Hardish Vernon, NY 1010 38 YAM 10

750631 Jeremy Parsons Vestal, NY 1111 78 KAW 11

697926 Daren M. Ogden Fort Edward, NY 1212 171 SUZ 12

693169 Michael Lawlor Schodack Landing, NY 1313 518 HON 13

925121 Dan Bloomfield Richfield Sprin, NY 1414 5 KTM 14

0340949 Andrew Nikolaichik Garding, PA 1515 112 YAM 15

583965 Scott Lindholm New Berlin, NY 1616 820 HON 16

515536 John Nelsen Unadilla, NY 1717 378 KTM 17

667002 Marshall Hurd Richford, NY DNFDNF 24 SUZ DNF
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc 12-15

823686 Tyler Blowers Fonda, NY 11 10 KAW 1

263311 Brad Williams Edmeston, NY 22 306 KAW 2

899345 Aeden S. Oconnor Richmondville, NY 33 303 KAW 3

888062 Paige Weingarten Cobleskill, NY 44 508 KAW 4

2215919 Jacob Slabe Mohawk, NY 55 408 KAW 5

3158812 Dylan Bikowsky Madison, NY 66 73 HON 6

2215850 Hayden Flesher Berkshire, NY 77 335 KAW 7

2950923 Patrick Monahan Delhi, NY 88 326 YAM 8

2240129 Jacob Stevens Otego, NY 99 77 KTM 9

3158846 Codi Russell Oriskany Falls, NY 1010 66 KAW 10

3144654 Ryan Petty Cincinnatus, NY 1111 414 KAW 11

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-125cc 2 STROKE

1081566 Michael Compagni Locke, NY 11 620 KTM 1

3053483 Cayden Pope Mohawk, NY 22 127 YAM 2

2129001 Mike A. Scarimbolo East Meredith, NY 33 332 KAW 3

861142 Jesse Bond Burlington Flats, NY 44 777 HON 4
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

COLLEGEBOY (14-24)

1059414 Nick Kraeger Constableville, NY 11 296 HON 1

504771 Daniel Dillin Montgomery, NY 22 916 SUZ 2

562060 Colton Camp Marion, NY 33 21 KAW 3

685928 Nate Gorman Nassau, NY 44 67 YAM 4

714239 Ryan Meili Jordan, NY 55 723 KAW 5

538289 Anthony Barker Canastota, NY 66 144 KAW 6

2077767 Alex Hughes Earlville, NY 77 447 YAM 7

938528 Zachary Fancher Warnerville, NY 88 25 KAW 8

2063233 Matthew Woodruff Watertown, NY 99 179 KAW 9

889713 Jack Ramsey Sherburne, NY 1010 304 YAM 10

354447 Jermey Buck Farmington, CT 1111 659 KAW 11

310668 Blake Wadsworth Mill Hall, PA 1212 26 KTM 12

677075 Michael Kenyon Smithville Flat, NY 1313 334 YAM 13

236538 Michael Croft Hartwick, NY 1414 627 KAW 14

832675 Travis J. Witbeck Troy, NY 1515 405 SUZ 15

2120325 Cole A. Brunet La Fayette, NY 1616 511 YAM 16

2240133 Brandon Kenyon Smithville Flat, NY 1717 234 YAM 17

662241 Zachary H. Hatfield Cortland, NY DNFDNF 185 KAW DNF
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 25 AM (B/C)

833177 Gregory Bussey Utica, NY 11 428 HON 1

465544 Michael Grover Sherburne, NY 22 688 KAW 2

2821570 Matthew Mathewson Bainbridge, NY 33 205 YAM 3

1015951 Aaron Bell Vernon, NY 44 355 HON 4

234287 Beau Woodrick Monroe, NJ 55 828 HON 5

905315 Josh Baird Bloomingburg, NY 66 942/ YAM 6

2225870 Brandon Savoy Vernon, NY 77 26 SUZ 7

720913 Stephen Parry Durhamville, NY 88 5 KTM 8

2122783 Mike Phalen Yorkville, NY 99 200 YAM 9

437991 Andrew Tripple West Winfield, NY 1010 331 KAW 10

218371 Matthew Evanco Vestal, NY 1111 179 KTM 11

2120180 Sarah King Schodack Landing, NY DNSDNS 325 HON DNS

3038886 Shane Dockstader South New Berli, NY DNSDNS 105 KAW DNS
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 45 AM

500665 Robert Murphy Jr Vestal, NY 11 48 HON 1

264323 David Hurlburt Oneonta, NY 22 76 SUZ 2

2120751 Jeffrey Cook Willet, NY 33 454 HON 3

861813 Jeff Briscoe East Greenbush, NY 44 37 KTM 4

975276 Dominic Carnibucci Averill Park, NY DNFDNF 859 SUZ DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 45 EXPERT(A)

317854 Chris Lykens Bellefonte, PA 11 998 KTM 1

600987 Darryl Smith Whitney Point, NY 22 513 KAW 2

330498 Gene Nighman Cortland, NY 33 21 KAW 3

632457 Clayton Blowers Fonda, NY 44 132 HON 4

332052 Brett Sherman Nineveh, NY 55 511 KTM 5

714902 Peter Rosch Averill Park, NY 66 615 YAM 6

1091738 James Demko Frankfort, NY 77 357 KTM 7

746219 Thomas Hurd Richford, NY DNSDNS 24 SUZ DNS
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc EXPERT ( A)

830683 Kevin Uebrick Middle Grove, NY 11 99 YAM 1

649678 Christopher Cheney Little Meadows, PA 22 41 HON 2

1059414 Nick Kraeger Constableville, NY 33 296 KTM 3

480586 Peter Schachtler Waterville, NY 44 52 HON 4

693169 Michael Lawlor Schodack Landing, NY 55 518 HON 5

924480 Mitchell Ellinwood Auburn, NY 66 250 KAW 6

697926 Daren M. Ogden Fort Edward, NY 77 171 SUZ 7

754135 Phillip Manchester Johnstown, NY 88 829 HON 8

442219 Corey Burnett Bainbridge, NY 99 71 YAM 9

445428 Justin Hardish Vernon, NY DNFDNF 38 YAM DNF

683569 Jeff Clark Clayton, NC DNFDNF 919 HON DNF
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc AMATEUR (B)

562060 Colton Camp Marion, NY 11 21 KAW 1

685928 Nate Gorman Nassau, NY 22 67 YAM 2

504771 Daniel Dillin Montgomery, NY 33 916 KAW 3

809045 Samuel Spinella Cassville, NY 44 273 YAM 4

924483 Nathan Ellinwood Auburn, NY 55 568 KAW 5

2062707 Kyle C. Burgess Earlville, NY 66 48 YAM 6

861142 Jesse Bond Burlington Flats, NY 77 777 HON 7

2755589 Andrew Mc Donald Cohoes, NY 88 689 YAM 8

890882 Brinden Lord Conklin, NY 99 173 YAM 9

461244 Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 1010 670 YAM 10

2063233 Matthew Woodruff Watertown, NY 1111 179 KAW 11

465544 Michael Grover Sherburne, NY 1212 688 KAW 12

832675 Travis J. Witbeck Troy, NY 1313 405 SUZ 13

778962 Tyler Bigford Sherburne, NY 1414 444 YAM 14

913666 Austin B. Kobler West Edmeston, NY 1515 24 YAM 15

614836 Dylan Seymour North Norwich, NY 1616 187 HON 16

714239 Ryan Meili Jordan, NY 1717 723 KAW 17

2062704 Storm M. Wilcox Sherburne, NY 1818 304 YAM 18

501483 Kameron Lawrence New Berlin, NY 1919 178 KAW 19

279233 Jarrod Bugbee Glenmont, NY DNFDNF 233 KTM DNF

2225920 Troy Weakley Cold Brook, NY DNFDNF 142 KTM DNF

2120325 Cole A. Brunet La Fayette, NY DNSDNS 511 YAM DNS
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 06:03 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

BEGINNER 122-250cc

3101678 Michael F. Law Ilion, NY 11 298 YAM 1

827993 Britney A. Wager Round Lake, NY 22 8 YAM 2

838673 Jacob Palmowski Cicero, NY 33 673 HON 3

2858953 Eric Kidney Pleasant Valley, NY 44 522 SUZ 4

2213930 Brandon Cook Hubbardsville, NY 55 320 HON 5

834292 Nicholas Crescent Marcy, NY 66 911 KAW 6

3035445 Jared Pinner Downsville, NY 77 915 SUZ 7

2074675 Brian D. Williams Port Leyden, NY 88 204 KAW 8

2240130 Garrett Wilson Vestal, NY 99 218 HON 9

373177 Travis Wickham Remsen, NY 1010 52 YAM 10

3151043 Jason Williams Port Leyden, NY 1111 519 KAW 11

3144652 Terry Petty Cincinnatus, NY 1212 609 KTM 12

857476 Zachary S. Palmowski Cicero, NY DNS13 476 HON 13

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc NOV (C)

1088561 Ryan Fox Oswego, NY 11 498 YAM 1

2022374 Travis Sisson Westerlo, NY 22 188 KAW 2

642926 William Thierfelder Vestal, NY 33 366 SUZ 3

2117566 Casey L. Battisti Johnstown, NY 44 832 YAM 4

3023968 Maverick Gelatt Hamilton, NY 55 98 HON 5

857486 Ryan A. Wilson Richmondville, NY 66 427 SUZ 6

2972246 Raymond Hulseapple Bloomingburg, NY 77 719 HON 7

921458 Trevor Williamson Cortland, NY 88 143 SUZ 8

2859888 Corey Jones Marcy, NY 99 375 KTM 9

538233 Jacob Schachtler Deansboro, NY 1010 82 SUZ 10

2685273 Lee M. Bond West Winfield, NY 1111 341 HON 11

2240138 Max Carbone New Hartford, NY 1212 726 YAM 12

2122642 Brian Lacroce Oxford, NY 1313 317 YAM 13

2650880 Marisa Chandler Owego, NY 1414 982 HON 14

1076686 David Hilsinger Westmoreland, NY 1515 752 KAW 15

2174008 Alex Lyons Hartwick, NY 1616 785 YAM 16

886872 Jim Mcbain Middleburg, NY 1717 318 KTM 17

3014073 Logan Beach Waterville, NY DNSDNS 575 YAM DNS

3151048 Jensen Gilroy Vestal, NY DNSDNS 733 HON DNS

2240136 Collin Baird Bloomingburg, NY DNSDNS 118 YAM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN MINI 10-16

263311 Brad Williams Edmeston, NY 11 306 KAW 1

1078701 Jeremy Meili Jordan, NY 22 725 KTM 2

823686 Tyler Blowers Fonda, NY 33 17 KAW 3

899547 Devan Maurer Turin, NY 44 42 YAM 4

882611 Tyrick Wheeler Edmeston, NY 55 114 KTM 5

857121 Scott R. Hughes Edmeston, NY 66 421 YAM 6

899345 Aeden S. Oconnor Richmondville, NY 77 303 KAW 7

2215919 Jacob Slabe Mohawk, NY 88 408 KAW 8

898641 Jacob R. Henry Mc Graw, NY 99 515 KAW 9

888062 Paige Weingarten Cobleskill, NY 1010 508 KAW 10

902560 Andrew R. Weingarten Cobleskill, NY 1111 308 KAW 11

3158812 Dylan Bikowsky Madison, NY 1212 73 HON 12

2215850 Hayden Flesher Berkshire, NY 1313 335 KAW 13

2950923 Patrick Monahan Delhi, NY 1414 326 YAM 14

2240129 Jacob Stevens Otego, NY 1515 77 KTM 15

3158846 Codi Russell Oriskany Falls, NY 1616 66 KAW 16
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-OPEN AMATEUR (B)

504771 Daniel Dillin Montgomery, NY 11 916 SUZ 1

562060 Colton Camp Marion, NY 22 21 KAW 2

938528 Zachary Fancher Warnerville, NY 33 25 KAW 3

310668 Blake Wadsworth Mill Hall, PA 44 26 KTM 4

904158 Amos C. Hughes Earlville, NY 55 169 YAM 5

538289 Anthony Barker Canastota, NY 66 144 KAW 6

809045 Samuel Spinella Cassville, NY 77 273 YAM 7

861142 Jesse Bond Burlington Flats, NY 88 777 HON 8

2062707 Kyle C. Burgess Earlville, NY 99 48 YAM 9

2522255 Michael Bluy Norwich, NY 1010 117 HON 10

2063233 Matthew Woodruff Watertown, NY 1111 179 KAW 11

889713 Jack Ramsey Sherburne, NY 1212 304 YAM 12

2755589 Andrew Mc Donald Cohoes, NY 1313 689 KAW 13

2821570 Matthew Mathewson Bainbridge, NY 1414 205 YAM 14

913666 Austin B. Kobler West Edmeston, NY 1515 24 YAM 15

461244 Steven Cuomo Amsterdam, NY 1616 670 YAM 16

2229218 Dustin L. Bond West Winfield, NY 1717 496 HON 17

905315 Josh Baird Bloomingburg, NY 1818 942/ YAM 18

833177 Gregory Bussey Utica, NY 1919 428 HON 19

236538 Michael Croft Hartwick, NY 2020 627 KAW 20

614836 Dylan Seymour North Norwich, NY 2121 187 HON 21

501483 Kameron Lawrence New Berlin, NY 2222 178 KAW 22
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